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Silverstone

SILVERSTONE

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 ool Eriksson SWE 8 1:51.114 34730  45.845  30.539 191.2 21:04.765
Motopark Dallara F317 - Volkswagen 1 1 Tadasuke Makino JPN
1 6:36.159  5:09.122  54.673 32364 536  6:36.159 Hitech Grand Prix Dollro F317 - Mercedes-Benz
ZH 0O 7R ot 2 T 00 O 1 O 7 1 7:50.408  6:19.230 55793 35385 452  7:50.408
j 1 :-’;(‘);Zg gj-zgf jg-gzg 38'323 13;} :gf?zgg 2 1:57.705  36.814  49.293  31.598 1805  9:48.113
20 : : - - 1. 3 1:53266 35195  47.194  30.877 187.6 11:41.379
s EEEN WEYSE MEL 30399 1922 14:02.060 e o D SoasE o
6 1:53333 34745 45573  33.015 187.4 15:55.393 5 151237 34726 BEEGE 30833 1910 1523644
71152595 35027 46327 31241 188.7 17:47.988 ¢ MEKYE WEMEE 45770 30.540 1913 17:14.669
8 1:50.880  34.841 45722 MEEH 191.6 19:38.868 7 154741 34824  48.669  31.248 1851  19:09.410
9 1:50.834 34710 45569  30.555 191.7 21:29.702 R T R
3 Maximilian Gunther DEU 1 7 Harrison Newey GBR
Prema Powerteam Dallora F317 - Mercedes-Benz Van Amersfoort Racing Dallara F317 - Mercedes-Benz
LI Ol R e - U U/ e ® SR o M O\ 7 1 3:58.001 2:28.422  57.086 32493 89.3  3:58.001
2 2:03.621 36544  49.676  37.401 171.8 10:05.519 e
SIS aasie co bl 000 ol ekl 3 1:54.104 35843 46562  31.699 186.2  7:48.648
4 1:50677 34706 45584 MENEEH 1919 13:47.214 + BPFEEE] 34898 45880 BEER] 1908 9:39.986
5 MBI 34660 45463 30439 1921 1537776 5 1:51.651  34.893 45877  30.881 190.3 11:31.637
6 1:52906 34758 MIEE  32.693 1882 17:30.682 6 51455 34007 BXYE] 30487 1904 1393002
VA 0 G/ 10 7/ o 01\ i EC M 1 A E o) 7 153182 [MEZEDR  46.091  32.285 187.7 15:16.274
8 1:50944 34826 45.622 30496 1915  21:12.493 8 1:57.1M1 35254  50.641 31216 181.4 17:13.385
Pedro Piquet . 9 1:51.646 34992  46.020  30.634 190.3 19:05.031
5 10 1:51539 35016 45907  30.616 190.5 20:56.570
Van Amersfoort Racing Dallara F317 - Mercedes-Benz -
1 6:14.691  4:48.984 52782  32.925 567  6:14.691 21 Joke Dennis GBR
2 1:55271 36321  47.654  31.296 1843  8:09.962 Carlin Dallara F317 - Volkswagen
j 112?2;2 3;”1-;‘]3‘51 :2-3‘;2 gg-ggg 1;3-2 :gigg-ggg 1 7:15338  549.315  51.683 34340 488  7:15.338
ST : : : : :00. 2 1:58.851 36120 47.633 35098 178.7  9:14.189
5 191365 EECNAL EESRYE 30789 1908 13:51.431 3 1:58.846  37.652  47.439  33.755 178.7 11:13.035
‘; 1 :g;‘ggz gj-g;i jg-ggg gjgg? 1 ng; :?ggzgg 4 1:51228 344689 45867  30.672 191.0 13:04.263
5 : ' ~ : ol 5 1:51.020 34816 M  30.558 191.3  14:55.283
s MEFTE 34904 45882 MENEH 1909 19:29.834 & 151077 34718 45749 30.610° 1913 16:46.380
A o) O IO 6 C M 707 R 0o I 15 211 7 1:51.091  34.830 45735  30.526 191.2 18:37.451
7 Ralf Aron EsT s MENEEY BEMYN 45726 MEORER 1917  20:28.287
Hitech Grand Prix Dallora F317 - Mercedes-Benz 25 Mick Schumacher DEU
1 7:02.876  5:32.122 54.794 35960 50.2 7:02.876 Prema Powerteam Dollara F317 - Mercedes-Benz
200 00] AP Sl . S O R 072 1 7:43212  6:10.489 55490 37.233 459  7:43.212
3 1:51.905 35321  46.115  30.469 189.8  10:54.842 S TA.047 860620 A7 607 a0:988 848638 159
4 151577 35421 45809 MEEREZE 190.4  12:46.419 3 1:551.095 34914 45790 BERE 1912 11:29.254
5 Tolazs WUl 45888 30,729 1906 14:37.847 4 R WERZE EMEERER 30485 1914 13:20.223
6 1:51.271 35058 MEZERDE  30.512 1909 16:29.118 ) .
5 1:51.912  34.818 45776  31.318 189.8 15:12.135
Tooolo 4 S4B asBl4 30467 1911 18:20.263 6 1:51.195  34.831 45789 30575 191.0 17:03.330
8 1:51.289 34859 45929 30501 1190.9 20:11.552 7 1:51.593  34.872  46.073  30.648 190.4 18:54.923
3 Guanyu Zhou o 8 1:51.727  34.878 46342  30.507 190.1  20:46.650
Prema Powerteam Dallara F317 - Mercedes-Benz 2 7 Jehan Daruvala IND
1 7:56.351  6:28.412 54106  33.833 44.6  7:56.351 Carlin Dallara F317 - Volkswagen
2 57208 R0 PR 01 R O [ > ) 1 7:29.625  6:04.354  53.026 32245 47.2  7:29.625
3 1:51578 34708 46.114  30.756 190.4 11:47.818 e
‘; 1 12;33? - ;‘Z;ig 382‘7“73 12;;‘ 1212?-23 3 1:52.922  34.686  46.040  32.196 188.1 11:15.945
52. : : : : 31 4 150976 HEYNEE 45799 30.564 1914  13:06.921
6 1:51139 34867 MIRZE  30.529 191.1 17:22.703 : .
5 1:50.866  34.628  45.669  30.569 191.6 14:57.787
7 ERZE 34709 45798 MERREE 1915 19:13.651

14/04/2017 Page 1/ 2



r~=..

EUROL,EAIN

e /7777 IS V277

FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Silverstone

SILVERSTONE

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

6 1:50.765 34.753 TSl 30.471 191.8  16:48.552 ) 1:50.482 34.769 45348 EIEIE 1923 15:35.373
7 1:50.876 34.734 45581  30.561 191.6 18:39.428 6  1:50.740 34.820 IOERY] 30586 191.8 17:26.113
) 1:50.655 34.634  45.642 YR 192.0 20:30.083 7 1:50.503 EYWEY] 45382  30.487 1922 19:16.616
- 8  1:50.847 34710 45563  30.574 191.6 21:07.463
31 Lando Norris GBR
Carlin Dallara F317 - Volkswagen 55 David Beckmann DEU
1 731575  6:06916 52443 32216 470  7:31.575 Van Amersfoort Racing Dallera F317 - Mercedes-Benz
2 1:59.312 35575  47.033 36704 178.1  9:30.887 1 6:13.794  4:44.080 55.609  34.105 56.8  6:13.794
3 1:50.727 34.633  45.636 30458 191.9 11:21.614 2 1:59.235 38.457  49.137  31.641 178.2  8:13.029
N 1:50.507 FYWEE 45531 30521 192.2  13:12.121 3 1:59.265 35.110  46.067 38.088 178.1 10:12.294
5 1:50.689 34508  45.549  30.632 191.9 15:02.810 4 1:51.593 FYNTE 45988 30710 190.4 12:03.887
6 1:50.512 34.656 MIOEEE 30471 192.2  16:53.322 B 1:51.489 34.942 OENE 30738 1905 13:55.376
7 1:52.551 35396  46.664  30.491 188.7 18:45.873 6 1:54.126 34.977  47.992  31.157 186.1  15:49.502
8 1:50.538 34.637  45.473 EYPE 192.2  20:36.411 7 1:51.586 35.049 45910 MEXZE 190.4 17:41.088
- 8 1:51.780 34.996  46.016  30.768 190.0 19:32.868
33 Marino Sato PN 9  1:55.830 35.056  46.817  33.957 183.4 21:28.698
topark Dallara F317 - Volk -
Motopar c o sree Ferdinand Habsburg AUT
1 6:43.535  5:.14.824 54941  33.770 52.6  6:43.535 62 _
2 1:54.966 35.852  47.685 31429 184.8  8:38.501 Carlin Dallara F317 - Volkswagen
3 1:52.474 35.046 46514 30914 188.9 10:30.975 1 7:16.625  5:51.906  52.112  32.607 487  7:16.625
4 1:51.633 34866  46.091 EXYEA 1903 12:22.608 2 2:00.270 36.616  48.472 35182 176.6  9:16.895
5 1:51.769 34.775  46.045  30.949 190.1 14:14.377 3 1:51.386 34.743 45995  30.648 190.7 11:08.281
6 1:51.617 34.826  46.024  30.767 190.3 16:05.994 4 1:52.074 35319 45981  30.774 189.5 13:00.355
7 1:52.489 34.802  46.378  31.309 188.9 17:58.483 5 1:51.509 34.747 MOWMEE  30.984 190.5 14:51.864
Y 1:51.394) YWy, IEKT 30.723  190.7  19:49.879 6 1:51.351 34.809  45.883  30.659 190.8 16:43.215
9  1:51.567 34.778  46.005  30.784 190.4 21:41.446 /A 1:51.101 34.696 45875 MEEIEEN 1912 18:34.316
8  1:51.347 EYRYE  45.961 30759 190.8  20:25.663
34 Jake Hughes GBR
Hitech Grand Prix Dallara F317 - Mercedes-Benz 96 Joey Mawson AUS
1 7:05.726 534746 56594  34.386 49.9  7:05.726 Van Amersfoort Racing Dallora F317 - Mercedes-Benz
2 2:01.448 37.381  49.593  34.474 1749  9:07.174 1 6:40.634  5:.12.667 54497  33.470 53.0  6:40.634
3 1:51.872 35.107  46.085 30.680 189.9 10:59.046 2 1:52.845 35.387  46.586  30.872 188.3  8:33.479
4 1:50.990 RYWPY  45.784 30478 191.4  12:50.036 3 1:51.617 35398  45.857 R 190.3 10:25.096
5  1:50.992 34737 45753 30502 191.4 14:41.028 N 1:51.101 FYWZE  45.926  30.427 191.2  12:16.197
6 1:50.909 34.8390 IOFEFH 30494 1915 16:31.937 5 1:52.799 35.052  46.036  31.711 188.3 14:08.996
7 1:50.987 34.856 45714 30417 191.4 18:22.924 6 1:51.660 35.048  45.861 30751 190.3 16:00.656
N 1:50.654 34.753 45597 IERERY 192.0 20:13.578 7 1:51.304 34.952 IOFFE 30631 190.9 17:51.960
- 8 1:52.298 34.964 45804  31.530 189.2 19:44.258
47 Keyvan Andres Soori DEU 9 1:51.456 34.985 45888  30.583 190.6 21:35.714
Dall F317 - Volk:
Motopark co o e Nikita Mazepin RUS
1 6:50.898  5:19.492  56.393 35013 51.7  6:50.898 99 . , el £317 - Mercadons
2 1:59.559 37.531  49.666  32.362 177.7  8:50.457 Hitech Grand Prix ollara F317 - Mercedes-Benz
3 1:52.495 34.962  46.532  31.001 188.8 10:42.952 1 7:32.597  6:07.602  52.649  32.346 469  7:32.597
¥ 1.51.788 34.818 IYREE BEDNEY] 190.0 12:34.740 2 1:53.080 35.375  46.823  30.882 187.9  9:25.677
5 1:52.282 FYNYP]  46.458  31.012 189.2  14:27.022 3 1:51.762 34.889 45942  30.931 190.1 11:17.439
6 1:52.231 34.955  46.440  30.836 189.3 16:19.253 N 1:.51.183 FYWAP)  45.837  30.634 191.1 13:08.622
7 1:52.391 35.043  46.390  30.958 189.0 18:11.644 5 1:51.190 34.797 45789  30.604 191.1 14:59.812
8 1:52.186 34981  46.344  30.861 189.4 20:03.830 6 1:51.190 34.950 IONEE BEIE 1911 16:51.002
7 1:51.240 34.827  45.807  30.606 191.0 18:42.242
53 Callum llott GBR 8 1:51.298 34.805  45.805  30.688 190.9 20:33.540
Prema Powerteam Dallara F317 - Mercedes-Benz
1 7:58.383  6:32.198  51.497  34.688 44.4  7:58.383
2 2:03.120 38.750  49.824  34.546 172.5 10:01.503
3 1:51.945 34.649  45.651  31.645 189.8 11:53.448
4 1:51.443 35.005  45.635  30.803 190.6 13:44.891
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